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REMARKQT'YSPECIFICATION DESCRIPTIONPARTS NAMENO.

NEW A

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV.

2021-11-04

UNIT mm

DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

PRODUCT

NAME

Hasia Fan 2021-11-04

19"Fiber Optic Patch Panel,1U"sliding type

24port SC Duplex footprint with 24pcs LC UPC Quad

Adapter

ITEM NO.

Outside

Inside

7

2

6

SPBOX 96E09 OS2 QLC

5

34

1
0.9mm Fiber

Cable Tie

250um Fiber

Screw ST 2.5*6 Screw 48

MATERIAL LIST:

1

2

24

Spool Beige3 2

Splice tracy 24 cores, Crimping type4

Pigtails 12 colored LC/UPC Pigtails,9/125um,OS2 G657.A1

LC Quad Blue Adapters with flange (One Piece Type)Adapter

5

119" 1U without Front panel with Cable inputs panel Drawable Type(RAL 7035)Patch Panel

Front panel 1
19" 1U for 24 × SC Duplex Adapter vertical(RAL 7035)

6

7

4

8
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NOTE:

  RoHS 2.0 & REACH Compliant

Accessory:

    Screw and Nut M6*16mm x 4set

    Cable Glands PG13.5 x 2 pcs

Package:1set/Panel Box+Label
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